
BT50 Leffrinckoucke (31 Aug to 01 Sep 2024) - - Main Draw - ( - Outdoor)
1st Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final Winner

Sarah BOLSMANN (GER) [1]
/ Christin NIMTZ (GER) [1]

BYE

Marilou CORTESI (FRA)
/ Lucie DERCKEL (FRA)
Sarah-Kristin FRICKE (GER) [7]
/ Cristina SCHAALE (GER) [7] 6-0 6-1 

Ganesha DIAZ (ESP) [3]
/ Lisa JAMAIS (FRA) [3]
CAMILLE COMBLE (FRA)
/ Marie POTTIER (FRA) 6-1 6-0 

Ilke MEERTENS (NED)
/ Karlijn VAN LAMMEREN (NED)
Julie BAILLIF (FRA) [6]
/ Camille CORENTHY (FRA) [6] 6-1 6-1 

Natasja HARTOG (NED) [8]
/ Joyce JONKER (NED) [8]
Alize AYASSAMY (FRA)
/ Maelle HIBON (FRA) 6-0 6-0 

Clara ALBERT (FRA)
/ Camille ANNYCKE (FRA)
Farah MESBAHI (NED) [4]
/ Renee WOONINGS (NED) [4] 6-1 6-2 

Rebecca THOMAS (GBR) [5]
/ Rachel VAN BARNEVELD (NED) [5]
MAHIRU KOTE (JPN)
/ SAKI SHIZAWA (JPN) 6-2 6-4 

Rosalie LOBBEDEY (FRA)
/ Marie RUDY (FRA)
Mako IRIE (JPN) [2]
/ Shiomi NAKAGAWA (JPN) [2] 6-0 6-0 

/ Christin NIMTZ (GER) [1]

Sarah-Kristin FRICKE (GER) [7]
/ Cristina SCHAALE (GER) [7]

6-3 6-4 

Sarah BOLSMANN (GER) [1]

/ Lisa JAMAIS (FRA) [3]

Julie BAILLIF (FRA) [6]
/ Camille CORENTHY (FRA) [6]

6-2 6-2 

Ganesha DIAZ (ESP) [3]

/ Maelle HIBON (FRA)

Farah MESBAHI (NED) [4]
/ Renee WOONINGS (NED) [4]

Alize AYASSAMY (FRA)

2-6 6-3 10-7 

/ Rachel VAN BARNEVELD (NED) [5]

Mako IRIE (JPN) [2]
/ Shiomi NAKAGAWA (JPN) [2]

Rebecca THOMAS (GBR) [5]

6-0 6-3 

/ Christin NIMTZ (GER) [1]

Ganesha DIAZ (ESP) [3]
/ Lisa JAMAIS (FRA) [3]

Sarah BOLSMANN (GER) [1]

2-6 6-1 10-5 

/ Renee WOONINGS (NED) [4]

Mako IRIE (JPN) [2]
/ Shiomi NAKAGAWA (JPN) [2]

Farah MESBAHI (NED) [4]

6-3 3-6 10-2 

/ Lisa JAMAIS (FRA) [3]

Mako IRIE (JPN) [2]
/ Shiomi NAKAGAWA (JPN) [2]

6-2 6-4 

Ganesha DIAZ (ESP) [3]

/ Lisa JAMAIS (FRA) [3]
Ganesha DIAZ (ESP) [3]
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